TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Elimination Race

RUEGG Lukas

VOGEL Alex

RUIZ CALLE Hugo Nestor Emiliano
GATE Aaron Murray
JACKSON George

KUBOKI Kazushige
MARTINEZ MOROS Clever Jose
KOKAS Raphael

WAFLER Tim

SEKHON Harshveer
BRITTON Rhys

TARLING Joshua
NEMILOSTIVIS George
CHREN Martin

ROVDER Pavol

HOOVER Gavin

KOONTZ Grant
AGNOLETTO Blake
HASHIMOTO Eiya
IMAMURA Shunsuke
FRISLIE Graeme
MARTORELL HAGA Erik
KLUGE Roger

REINHARDT Theo
DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis
NARCISO Diogo

MATIAS Jodo

CHALEL Yacine

SUI

Sul

PER

NZL

NZL

JPN

VEN

AUT

AUT

IND

GBR

GBR

LAT

SVK

SVK

USA

USA

AUS

JPN

JPN

AUS

ESP

GER

GER

KAZ

POR

POR

ALG

1996

1999

1996

1990

2000

1989

1990

2004

2002

1998

1999

2004

1991

1999

2001

1997

1994

2002

1993

1998

2001

1998

1986

1990

2000

2001

1991

1995

SUI - SWITZERLAND

SUI - SWITZERLAND

PER - PERU

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JPN - JAPAN

VEN - VENEZUELA

AUT - AUSTRIA

AUT - AUSTRIA

IND - INDIA

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LAT - LATVIA

SVK - SLOVAKIA

SVK - SLOVAKIA

USA - UNITED STATE

USA - UNITED STATE

AUS - AUSTRALIA

PIS-BGT-2024 - TEAM

PIS-BGT-2024 - TEAM

AUS - AUSTRALIA

ESP - SPAIN

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

POR - PORTUGAL

POR - PORTUGAL

ALG - ALGERIA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Elimination Race

Substitute?

TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 X ALG - ALGERIA
ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT

BAKR Mahmoud EGY 2004 X EGY - EGYPT
SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 ITA - ITALY

VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 X ITA - ITALY

LANGE Colby USA 1999 X PIS-CWD-2024 - CHA
VONES Jan CZE 2000 X CZE - CZECHIA
RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM
DENS Tuur BEL 2000 X BEL - BELGIUM
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 X CAN - CANADA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
IMHOF Claudio SUI 1990 PIS-CWD-2024 - CHA
WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 POL - POLAND
BANASZEK Alan POL 1997 X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Elimination Race

SEITZ Aline

ANDRES Michelle
WOLLASTON Ally
DONNELLY Samantha

B HUANG = Ting Ying
STENBERG Anita Yvonne
MIZUTANI Ayana
KOZIEVA Nafosat
KARIMOVA Sofiya
ROBERTS Jessica

BARKER Elinor

LEWIS Sophie

EVANS Neah
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin
BACIKOVA Alzbeta
BALEISYTE Olivija

CARTER Sally

UCHINO Tsuyaka
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura
EDWARDS Sophie
MARTINS Maria
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli
ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam
VALENTE Jennifer

ALZINI Martina

FIDANZA Martina
SEVCIKOVA Petra

NEMCOVA Barbora

Sul

SUI

NZL

NZL

TPE

NOR

JPN

uzs

uzs

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GER

SVK

LTU

AUS

JPN

ESP

AUS

POR

MEX

EGY

USA

ITA

ITA

CZE

CZE

1997

1997

2001

2001

1990

1992

2005

1998

2004

1999

1994

2002

1990

1999

1990

1998

2005

2002

1999

2000

1999

2001

1996

1994

1997

1999

2000

2004

SUI - SWITZERLAND

SUI - SWITZERLAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

NOR - NORWAY

JPN - JAPAN

UZB - UZBEKISTAN

UZB - UZBEKISTAN

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM

PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM

GER - GERMANY

SVK - SLOVAKIA

LTU - LITHUANIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM

ESP - SPAIN

AUS - AUSTRALIA

POR - PORTUGAL

MEX - MEXICO

EGY - EGYPT

USA - UNITED STATE

ITA - ITALY

ITA - ITALY

CZE - CZECHIA

CZE - CZECHIA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Elimination Race

Substitute?

HESTERS Hélene

DE CLERCQ Katrijn
GRIFFIN Mia
GILLESPIE Lara
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
VAN DAM Sarah
TRACKA Maja

LORKOWSKA Patrycja

BEL

BEL

IRL

IRL

CAN

CAN

POL

POL

2005

2002

1998

2001

1999

2001

2004

1998

BEL - BELGIUM
X BEL - BELGIUM
IRL - IRELAND
X IRL - IRELAND
X CAN - CANADA
CAN - CANADA
X POL - POLAND
POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Keirin

YAMASAKI Kento

NAKANO Shinji
ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai

CARLIN Jack

TURNBULL Hamish

CHOI Woorim

XUE Chenxi

LIV Qi

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil
SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan
JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi
TRUMAN Joseph

DORNBACH Maximilian
JURCZYK Marc

SPIEGEL Luca

DAKIN Sam

AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni
SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus
LENDEL Vasilijus

CORNISH Thomas

GLAETZER Matthew
RICHARDSON Matthew

OTA Kaiya

OBARA Yuta

MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro
LOWE Ed

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago

ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David

JPN

JPN

THA

GBR

GBR

KOR

CHN

CHN

MAS

MAS

MAS

GBR

GER

GER

GER

NZL

MAS

MAS

LTU

AUS

AUS

AUS

JPN

JPN

ESP

GBR

coL

coL

1992

1999

1995

1997

1999

2001

2001

2000

1997

2001

2004

1997

1995

1996

2004

1996

1988

1995

1995

2000

1992

1999

1999

1996

1998

2003

1998

2000

JPN - JAPAN

JPN - JAPAN

THA - THAILAND

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

KOR - KOREA

CHN - CHINA

CHN - CHINA

PIS-AZA-2024 - TEAM

PIS-AZA-2024 - TEAM

PIS-AZA-2024 - TEAM

PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

MAS - MALAYSIA

MAS - MALAYSIA

LTU - LITHUANIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM

PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM

ESP - SPAIN

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

COL - COLOMBIA

COL - COLOMBIA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Keirin

Substitute?

PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 1998 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG,
YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 X HKG - HONG KONG,
PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

BIANCHI Matteo ITA 2001 ITA - ITALY
TUGNOLO Matteo ITA 2003 X ITA - ITALY

TOPINKA Dominik CZE 1993 X CZE - CZECHIA
CECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
BOHUSLAVEK Matéj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

R KANG 1HI# Shih Feng TPE 1997 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
1 HSIEH 2 Nien Hsing TPE 1998 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
DERACHE Tom FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 X POL - POLAND
RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Keirin

Substitute?

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL 2000 X NZL - NEW ZEALAND
OHTA Riyu JPN 1994 JPN - JAPAN
UMEKAWA Fuko JPN 1991 JPN - JAPAN
FINUCANE Emma GBR 2002 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CHO Sunyoung KOR 1993 KOR - KOREA

KIM Haeun KOR 2001 KOR - KOREA

WANG Lijuan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

TONG Menggqi CHN 2003 X CHN - CHINA
MARCHANT Katy GBR 1993 PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
BELL Lauren GBR 1999 PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY
FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY
GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 X GER - GERMANY
MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS 1998 MAS - MALAYSIA
AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika MAS 2003 X MAS - MALAYSIA
LENDEL Migle LTU 1996 LTU - LITHUANIA
MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 PIS-USC-2024 - CRETE
CLONAN Kristina AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MCCAIG Alessia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA
HARGRAVE Breanna AUS 1983 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
SATO Mina JPN 1998 PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Keirin

Substitute?

CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN
BAYONA PINEDA Martha coL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA
VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO
YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
CHING Yin Shan HKG 2001 X HKG - HONG KONG,
MOHAMED Shahd EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY
JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA
JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE 2004 X CZE - CZECHIA
DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 BEL - BELGIUM
NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM
JENAER Valerie BEL 1995 X BEL - BELGIUM
GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 X CAN - CANADA
BOYLE Jackie CAN 1997 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND
KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND
SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Madison

RUEGG Lukas

VOGEL Alex

THIEBAUD Valére

GATE Aaron Murray
STEWART Campbell
SEXTON Tom

KUBOKI Kazushige
KOJIMA Naoki

KOKAS Raphael
RITZINGER Felix
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian
TARLING Joshua

WOOD Oliver

HOOVER Gavin

KOONTZ Grant

MOORE Peter
AGNOLETTO Blake
O’BRIEN Kelland
HASHIMOTO Eiya
IMAMURA Shunsuke
BLEDDYN Oliver
BENNASSAR ROSSELLO Francesc
MARTORELL HAGA Erik
NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro
KLUGE Roger
REINHARDT Theo

BOOS Benjamin

LEITAO Idri

SUI

Sul

SUI

NZL

NZL

NZL

JPN

JPN

AUT

AUT

AUT

GBR

GBR

USA

USA

USA

AUS

AUS

JPN

JPN

AUS

ESP

ESP

ESP

GER

GER

GER

POR

1996

1999

1999

1990

1998

1998

1989

2000

2004

1996

2001

2004

1995

1997

1994

2001

2002

1998

1993

1998

2002

2002

1998

2004

1986

1990

2003

1998

SUI - SWITZERLAND

SUI - SWITZERLAND

SUI - SWITZERLAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JPN - JAPAN

JPN - JAPAN

AUT - AUSTRIA

AUT - AUSTRIA

AUT - AUSTRIA

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

USA - UNITED STATE

USA - UNITED STATE

USA - UNITED STATE

AUS - AUSTRALIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

PIS-BGT-2024 - TEAM

PIS-BGT-2024 - TEAM

AUS - AUSTRALIA

ESP - SPAIN

ESP - SPAIN

ESP - SPAIN

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

POR - PORTUGAL
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Madison

Substitute?

NARCISO Diogo POR 2001 POR - PORTUGAL
MATIAS Joao POR 1991 X POR - PORTUGAL
TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 X ALG - ALGERIA
CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA
PENA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 MEX - MEXICO
MOW Ching Yin HKG 1995 X HKG - HONG KONG,
TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT

BAKR Mahmoud EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT
VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY
SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 ITA - ITALY

MORO Manlio ITA 2002 X ITA - ITALY

LANGE Colby USA 1999 PIS-CWD-2024 - CHA
VONES Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA
KRENEK Adam CZE 2001 X CZE - CZECHIA
VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
POLLEFLIET Gianluca BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
DENS Tuur BEL 2000 X BEL - BELGIUM
FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 X CAN - CANADA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
IMHOF Claudio SUI 1990 PIS-CWD-2024 - CHA
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 1991 POL - POLAND
BANASZEK Alan POL 1997 POL - POLAND
WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Madison

SEITZ Aline

ANDRES Michelle

LIECHTI Jasmin

BOTHA Bryony
DRUMMOND Michaela
SHEARMAN Emily

KAKITA Maho

IKEDA Mizuki
ZABELINSKAYA Olga
MISYURINA Margarita
KARIMOVA Sofiya
ARCHIBALD Katie

BARKER Elinor

EVANS Neah

LEWIS Sophie

MANLY Alexandra

BAKER Georgia

WILL Keira

FERRERES NAVARRO Isabel
LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura
MARTINS Maria

SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli
LEUNG Bo Yee

LEE Sze Wing

LEUNG Wing Yee

SUI

Sul

SUI

NZL

NZL

NZL

JPN

JPN

uzs

uzs

uzs

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

AUS

AUS

AUS

ESP

ESP

ESP

POR

MEX

MEX

MEX

HKG

HKG

HKG

1997

1997

2002

1997

1998

1999

2004

2004

1980

2003

2004

1994

1994

1990

2002

1996

1994

2005

1998

1998

1999

1999

1996

1997

2001

1993

2001

1996

SUI - SWITZERLAND
SUI - SWITZERLAND
SUI - SWITZERLAND
NZL - NEW ZEALAND
NZL - NEW ZEALAND
NZL - NEW ZEALAND
JPN - JAPAN

JPN - JAPAN

UZB - UZBEKISTAN
UZB - UZBEKISTAN
UZB - UZBEKISTAN
GBR - GREAT BRITAI
GBR - GREAT BRITAI
PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
AUS - AUSTRALIA
AUS - AUSTRALIA
AUS - AUSTRALIA
ESP - SPAIN

ESP - SPAIN

ESP - SPAIN

POR - PORTUGAL
MEX - MEXICO

MEX - MEXICO

MEX - MEXICO

HKG - HONG KONG,
HKG - HONG KONG,

HKG - HONG KONG,
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Madison

Substitute?

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
ALZINI Martina ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY
SEVCIKOVA Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
KOHOUTKOVA Katefina CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE 1986 X CZE - CZECHIA

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
HESTERS Hélene BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM
SHARPE Alice IRL 1994 IRL - IRELAND
GILLESPIE Lara IRL 2001 IRL - IRELAND
GRIFFIN Mia IRL 1998 X IRL - IRELAND
BONHOMMIE Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA
COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 X CAN - CANADA
PLOSAJ Nikol POL 1996 X POL - POLAND
LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 POL - POLAND
WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Omnium

THIEBAUD Valére

VOGEL Alex

RUIZ CALLE Hugo Nestor Emiliano
GATE Aaron Murray
STEWART Campbell
KUBOKI Kazushige
MARTINEZ MOROS Clever Jose
KOKAS Raphael

WAFLER Tim

CRISTA Daniel

SEKHON Harshveer
WOOD Oliver

TARLING Joshua
TIDBALL William
NEMILOSTIVIS George
CHREN Martin

ROVDER Pavol

HOOVER Gavin

KOONTZ Grant

BLEDDYN Oliver
IMAMURA Shunsuke
HASHIMOTO Eiya
CARTER John
MARTORELL HAGA Erik
NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro
KLUGE Roger
REINHARDT Theo

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis

SUI

Sul

PER

NZL

NZL

JPN

VEN

AUT

AUT

ROU

IND

GBR

GBR

GBR

LAT

SVK

SVK

USA

USA

AUS

JPN

JPN

AUS

ESP

ESP

GER

GER

KAZ

1999

1999

1996

1990

1998

1989

1990

2004

2002

1991

1998

1995

2004

2000

1991

1999

2001

1997

1994

2002

1998

1993

2003

1998

2004

1986

1990

2000

SUI - SWITZERLAND

SUI - SWITZERLAND

PER - PERU

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JPN - JAPAN

VEN - VENEZUELA

AUT - AUSTRIA

AUT - AUSTRIA

ROU - ROMANIA

IND - INDIA

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM

LAT - LATVIA

SVK - SLOVAKIA

SVK - SLOVAKIA

USA - UNITED STATE

USA - UNITED STATE

AUS - AUSTRALIA

PIS-BGT-2024 - TEAM

PIS-BGT-2024 - TEAM

AUS - AUSTRALIA

ESP - SPAIN

ESP - SPAIN

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Omnium

Substitute?

JOHANSSON Gustav SWE 1999 SWE - SWEDEN
LEITAO luri POR 1998 POR - PORTUGAL
NARCISO Diogo POR 2001 X POR - PORTUGAL
CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA
TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 X ALG - ALGERIA
PENA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 X MEX - MEXICO

TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 X HKG - HONG KONG,
CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT

BAKR Mahmoud EGY 2004 X EGY - EGYPT
VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY
SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 X ITA - ITALY

LANGE Colby USA 1999 PIS-CWD-2024 - CHA
VONES Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

STEC Radovan CZE 2004 X CZE - CZECHIA

DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 X BEL - BELGIUM
ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE 1990 UAE - UNITED ARAB
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 X CAN - CANADA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
IMHOF Claudio Sul 1990 X PIS-CWD-2024 - CHA
BANASZEK Alan POL 1997 POL - POLAND
WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Omnium

LIECHTI Jasmin

ANDRES Michelle
WOLLASTON Ally
DRUMMOND Michaela

| HUANG = Ting Ying
KAJIHARA Yumi

IKEDA Mizuki

STENBERG Anita Yvonne
ZABELINSKAYA Olga
MISYURINA Margarita
ARCHIBALD Katie

LIU Jiali

EVANS Neah

LEWIS Sophie
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin
BACIKOVA Alzbeta
BALEISYTE Olivija

BAKER Georgia

MANLY Alexandra

UCHINO Tsuyaka
LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura
JONKER Kerry

CAMPOS Daniela
MARTINS Maria

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli
VELASCO FUENTES Victoria

LEUNG Bo Yee

SUI

Sul

NZL

NZL

TPE

JPN

JPN

NOR

uzs

uzs

GBR

CHN

GBR

GBR

GER

SVK

LTU

AUS

AUS

JPN

ESP

ESP

RSA

POR

POR

MEX

MEX

HKG

2002

1997

2001

1998

1990

1997

2004

1992

1980

2003

1994

1994

1990

2002

1999

1990

1998

1994

1996

2002

1998

1999

1996

2002

1999

2001

2002

1993

SUI - SWITZERLAND
SUI - SWITZERLAND
NZL - NEW ZEALAND
NZL - NEW ZEALAND
TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
JPN - JAPAN

JPN - JAPAN

NOR - NORWAY

UZB - UZBEKISTAN
UZB - UZBEKISTAN
GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CHN - CHINA
PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
GER - GERMANY
SVK - SLOVAKIA

LTU - LITHUANIA
AUS - AUSTRALIA
AUS - AUSTRALIA
PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM
ESP - SPAIN

ESP - SPAIN

RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
POR - PORTUGAL
POR - PORTUGAL
MEX - MEXICO

MEX - MEXICO

HKG - HONG KONG,
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Omnium

Substitute?

LEE Sze Wing

VALENTE Jennifer
ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam
WILLIAMS Lily

FIDANZA Martina
ALZINI Martina
SEVCIKOVA Petra
KOHOUTKOVA Katefina
DE CLERCQ Katrijn
HESTERS Hélene
GILLESPIE Lara

GRIFFIN Mia
COLES-LYSTER Maggie
VAN DAM Sarah
JOSEPH Amber
WANKIEWICZ Olga

KARASIEWICZ Karolina

HKG

USA

EGY

USA

ITA

ITA

CZE

CZE

BEL

BEL

IRL

IRL

CAN

CAN

BAR

POL

POL

2001

1994

1996

1994

1999

1997

2000

1998

2002

2005

2001

1998

1999

2001

1999

2003

1992

HKG - HONG KONG,

USA - UNITED STATE

EGY - EGYPT

X USA - UNITED STATE
ITA - ITALY

X ITA - ITALY
CZE - CZECHIA

X CZE - CZECHIA
BEL - BELGIUM

X BEL - BELGIUM
IRL - IRELAND

X IRL - IRELAND
CAN - CANADA

X CAN - CANADA

BAR - BARBADOS

POL - POLAND

X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Sprint

YAMASAKI Kento

NAKANO Shinji

ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai

CARLIN Jack

TURNBULL Hamish

ZHOU Yu

LI Zhiwei

LIV Qi

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil
JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi
TRUMAN Joseph

SPIEGEL Luca

DORNBACH Maximilian
SCHROTER Nik

DAKIN Sam

AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni
SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus
LENDEL Vasilijus

GLAETZER Matthew

HOFFMAN Leigh

RICHARDSON Matthew

OTA Kaiya

OBARA Yuta

MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro
LOWE Ed

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago
ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David

PONOMARYOV Sergey

JPN

JPN

THA

GBR

GBR

CHN

CHN

CHN

MAS

MAS

GBR

GER

GER

GER

NZL

MAS

MAS

LTU

AUS

AUS

AUS

JPN

JPN

ESP

GBR

coL

coL

KAZ

1992

1999

1995

1997

1999

1999

2004

2000

1997

2004

1997

2004

1995

1998

1996

1988

1995

1995

1992

2000

1999

1999

1996

1998

2003

1998

2000

1998

JPN - JAPAN

JPN - JAPAN

THA - THAILAND

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CHN - CHINA

CHN - CHINA

CHN - CHINA

PIS-AZA-2024 - TEAM

PIS-AZA-2024 - TEAM

PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

GER - GERMANY

NZL - NEW ZEALAND

MAS - MALAYSIA

MAS - MALAYSIA

LTU - LITHUANIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

AUS - AUSTRALIA

PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM

PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM

ESP - SPAIN

GBR - GREAT BRITAI

COL - COLOMBIA

COL - COLOMBIA

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Sprint

Substitute?
CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO
TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG,
YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 X HKG - HONG KONG,
PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY
BIANCHI Matteo ITA 2001 ITA - ITALY
MINUTA Stefano ITA 2004 X ITA - ITALY
TOPINKA Dominik CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA
CECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
BOHUSLAVEK Matéj CZE 1998 X CZE - CZECHIA
% KANG tHi# Shih Feng TPE 1997 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
1 HSIEH = Nien Hsing TPE 1998 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
DERACHE Tom FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND
BIELECKI Maciej POL 1987 X POL - POLAND
ROCHNA Daniel POL 1999 POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Sprint

Substitute?

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 X NZL - NEW ZEALAND
OHTA Riyu JPN 1994 JPN - JAPAN
UMEKAWA Fuko JPN 1991 JPN - JAPAN
FINUCANE Emma GBR 2002 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CHO Sunyoung KOR 1993 KOR - KOREA

KIM Haeun KOR 2001 KOR - KOREA

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

BAO Shanju CHN 1997 X CHN - CHINA
MARCHANT Katy GBR 1993 PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
BELL Lauren GBR 1999 PIS-TIN-2024 - TEAM
HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY
FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY
GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 X GER - GERMANY
MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS 1998 MAS - MALAYSIA
AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika MAS 2003 X MAS - MALAYSIA
LENDEL Miglé LTU 1996 LTU - LITHUANIA
MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 PIS-USC-2024 - CRETE
CLONAN Kristina AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MCCAIG Alessia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA
HARGRAVE Breanna AUS 1983 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
SATO Mina JPN 1998 PIS-RKD-2024 - TEAM
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Sprint

Substitute?

CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN
BAYONA PINEDA Martha coL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA
VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO
SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX 1995 X MEX - MEXICO
YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 X HKG - HONG KONG,
MOHAMED Shahd EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY
JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA
JABORNIKOVA Anna CZE 2004 X CZE - CZECHIA
DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 BEL - BELGIUM
NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM
JENAER Valerie BEL 1995 X BEL - BELGIUM
GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA
BOYLE Jackie CAN 1997 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND
KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 X POL - POLAND

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute?

GATE Aaron Murray NZL 1990 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
STEWART Campbell NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
BRIDGWATER Daniel NZL 1995 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
JACKSON George NZL 2000 X NZL - NEW ZEALAND
HORNBLOW Keegan NZL 2001 X NZL - NEW ZEALAND
HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN
KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 JPN - JAPAN
MATSUDA Shoi JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN
IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 X JPN - JAPAN
TANFIELD Charlie GBR 1996 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CHARLTON Josh GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TIDBALL William GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
GILL Michael GBR 1998 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
DOMONOSKE David USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE
HOOVER Gavin USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE
RHIM Brendan USA 1995 USA - UNITED STATE
JOHNSON Anders USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE
KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 X USA - UNITED STATE
LEAHY Conor AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MORIARTY James AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA
AGNOLETTO Blake AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA
O’BRIEN Kelland AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA
WELSFORD Sam AUS 1996 AUS - AUSTRALIA
FRISLIE Graeme AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA
BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute?
WALSH Liam AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA
DUFFY Joshua AUS 2000 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
HOLMES William AUS 2006 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
BOOS Benjamin GER 2003 GER - GERMANY
BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias GER 2001 GER - GERMANY
GROR Felix GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
HEINRICH Nicolas GER 2001 GER - GERMANY
EILERS Joachim GER 1990 X GER - GERMANY
LAMON Francesco ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY
BOSCARO Davide ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY
MORO Manlio ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY
GANNA Filippo ITA 1996 ITA - ITALY
VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 X ITA - ITALY
GALLI Niccolo' ITA 2002 X ITA - ITALY
DENS Tuur BEL 2000 BEL - BELGIUM
VAN DEN HAUTE Milan BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM
VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
POLLEFLIET Gianluca BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM
BERNARD Thibaut BEL 2003 X BEL - BELGIUM
FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA
MATTERN Carson CAN 2004 CAN - CANADA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
RICHARDSON Sean CAN 2001 X CAN - CANADA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute?

WOLLASTON Ally NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
SHEARMAN Emily NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
DRUMMOND Michaela NZL 1998 X NZL - NEW ZEALAND
KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN
UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

IKEDA Mizuki JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN
MIZUTANI Ayana JPN 2005 X JPN - JAPAN

KNIGHT Josie GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
MORRIS Anna GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
WANG Xiaoyue CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA

WEI Suwan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA
ZHANG Hongjie CHN 1995 CHN - CHINA

WANG Susu CHN 1996 CHN - CHINA

GONG Xianbing CHN 2000 X CHN - CHINA
BARKER Megan GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
EVANS Neah GBR 1990 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
LEWIS Sophie GBR 2002 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
MORAN Chloe AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA
PLOUFFE Maeve AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA
EDWARDS Sophie AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MANLY Alexandra AUS 1996 AUS - AUSTRALIA
BAKER Georgia AUS 1994 AUS - AUSTRALIA
CARTER Sally AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MARCKS Claudia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA
PATE Amber AUS 1995 AUS - AUSTRALIA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute?

WILL Keira AUS 2005 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
MARR Sophie AUS 2004 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
VELASCO FUENTES Victoria MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely MEX 1996 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 X MEX - MEXICO
WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
CUMMINS Olivia USA 2003 USA - UNITED STATE
EHRLICH Emily USA 1993 USA - UNITED STATE
HOLCOMB Ruth USA 2003 X USA - UNITED STATE
FAULKNER Kristen USA 1992 USA - UNITED STATE
SHARPE Alice IRL 1994 IRL - IRELAND
MURPHY Kelly IRL 1989 IRL - IRELAND
GILLESPIE Lara IRL 2001 IRL - IRELAND
GRIFFIN Mia IRL 1998 IRL - IRELAND
CREIGHTON Erin Grace IRL 2004 X IRL - IRELAND
ATTWELL ErinJ CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA
COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA
MAIJENDIE Fiona CAN 1997 X CAN - CANADA
WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 POL - POLAND
LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 POL - POLAND
KUMIEGA Karolina POL 1999 POL - POLAND
PLOSAJ Nikol POL 1996 POL - POLAND
TRACKA Maja POL 2004 X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute?

OBARA Yuta JPN 1996 JPN - JAPAN

OTA Kaiya JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN
NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 X JPN - JAPAN
NAGASAKO Yoshitaku JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN
CARLIN Jack GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
FIELDING Alistair GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TURNBULL Hamish GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
JIN Zhiheng CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

ZHOU Yu CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

GUO Shuai CHN 1995 CHN - CHINA

LIU Kuan CHN 1996 CHN - CHINA

ZHAN Zewei CHN 1998 X CHN - CHINA

LI Zhiwei CHN 2004 X CHN - CHINA

LIV Qi CHN 2000 CHN - CHINA

XUE Chenxi CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA
SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
SCHROTER Nik GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
DORNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY
JURCZYK Marc GER 1996 X GER - GERMANY
JURCZYK Marc GER 1996 GER - GERMANY
MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 MAS - MALAYSIA
SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 MAS - MALAYSIA
HASBULLAH Umar MAS 2004 MAS - MALAYSIA
CORNISH Thomas AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA
GLAETZER Matthew AUS 1992 AUS - AUSTRALIA
HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA
RICHARDSON Matthew AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Men Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute?

LOWE Ed GBR 2003 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
LOPEZ GONZAGA Jafet Emmanuel MEX 2004 MEX - MEXICO
VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO
GARCIA REYES Jesus Daniel MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 X MEX - MEXICO

TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG,
YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 HKG - HONG KONG,
PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY
BIANCHI Matteo ITA 2001 ITA - ITALY
NAPOLITANO Daniele ITA 2003 ITA - ITALY
TOPINKA Dominik CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA
CECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
BOHUSLAVEK Matéj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA
DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 X CAN - CANADA
BIELECKI Maciej POL 1987 POL - POLAND
SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND
RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND
ROCHNA Daniel POL 1999 X POL - POLAND
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute?

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA 2005 FRA - FRANCE
ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
PETCH Rebecca NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
FINUCANE Emma GBR 2002 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
MARCHANT Katy GBR 1993 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
BELL Lauren GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
BAO Shanju CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 X CHN - CHINA

WANG Lijuan CHN 2003 X CHN - CHINA

TONG Menggqi CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

LUO Shuyan CHN 2006 CHN - CHINA

ZHOU Fei CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA
GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
HINZE Emma GER 1997 GER - GERMANY
FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY
KING Olivia NZL 2001 X NZL - NEW ZEALAND
MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS 1998 MAS - MALAYSIA
AZIZAN Nurul Aliana Syafika MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 PIS-USC-2024 - CRETE
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TISSOTTRACK ADELAIDE

NATIONS CUP AUSTRALIA

Women Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute?

CLONAN Kristina AUS 1998 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MCCAIG Alessia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA
HARGRAVE Breanna AUS 1983 AUS - AUSTRALIA
MCGILL Molly AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA
WATTS Sophie AUS 1997 X AUS - AUSTRALIA
SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX 1995 MEX - MEXICO
VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 X MEX - MEXICO
YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
CHING Yin Shan HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 X HKG - HONG KONG,
GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA
BOYLE Jackie CAN 1997 CAN - CANADA

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND
KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND
SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND
PETRI Paulina POL 2000 X POL - POLAND
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